• Available with an Oak or American Black Walnut Underframe
• Three standard sizes
(41.25” x 41.25” / 69 x 41.25” / 92.5” x 41.25”)
Range Information
Tables
Isla
Product Certification
BS EN 15372:2016 - Level 2
DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS
Height: 750mm (30“)
Width: 1050mm (41“)
Depth: 1050mm (41“)
Height: 750mm (30“)
Width: 1750mm (69“)
Depth: 1050mm (41“)
Height: 750mm (30“)
Width: 2350mm (93“)
Depth: 1050mm (41“)
SQUARE TABLE Code: Description
$
(lb)
ISL/T/1050/OAK Square 41.25” x 41.25” (1050 x 1050mm) Table,
 Oak frame  (As Shown) 2600 73
ISL/T/1050/ABW Square 41.25” x 41.25” (1050 x 1050mm) Table,
 ABW frame 2930 73
RECTANGULAR TABLE Code: Description
$
(lb)
ISL/T/1750/OAK Rectangular 69 x 41.25” (1750 x 1050mm) Table,
 Oak frame 3110 104
ISL/T/1750/ABW Rectangular 69 x 41.25” (1750 x 1050mm) Table,
 ABW frame  (As Shown) 3512 104
LARGE RECTANGULAR
TABLE
Code: Description
$
(lb)
ISL/T/2350/OAK Rectangular 92.5” x 41.25” (2350 x 1050mm) Table,
 Oak frame 3662 133
ISL/T/2350/ABW Rectangular 92.5” x 41.25” (2350 x 1050mm) Table,
 ABW frame  (As Shown) 4128 133
TA
B
L
E
S
BOSS          ISLA TABLEbossdesign.com/us  394  395